
 
 

DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING LABORATORY 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING ENGINEERING 

LABORATORY 

LAB CODE: 17BTCC92 

Branch:B.Tech Biotechnology 

Year/Sem: IV year/ODD   Academic year: 2021-22 

 

Lab Schedule / Time Table 

 

 
Day/ Period 

1 2  3 

L
U

N
C

H
 (

1
2

.1
5

 P
.M

. 
- 

1
.0

0
 

P
.M

.)
 

4 5 

IN
T

E
R

V
A

L
 (

 2
:5

5
-3

.0
5

 )
 

F
L

O
A

T
IN

G
 

B
R

E
A

K
 

6 

9:00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.15- 
12.15 

1:00-
2:00 

2.00 - 
2.55 

3.05-
4.00 

Monday       

Tuesday       

Wednesday       

Thursday       

Friday  LIB  DSP-

LAB 

DSP-

LAB 

DSP-

LAB 

 

NAME OF THE FACULTY INCHARGE:   

MS.A.SASIKALA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRII 
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