







## **DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY**

## DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING ENGINEERING LABORATORY

LAB CODE: 17BTCC92

Branch: B. Tech Biotechnology

Year/Sem: IV year/ODD Academic year: 2021-22

## **Lab Schedule / Time Table**

Dans/ Danie J	1	2	-	3		4	5		6
Day/ Period	9:00- 10.00	10.00- 11.00		11.15- 12.15	- 1.00	1:00- 2:00	2.00 - 2.55	(5)	3.05- 4.00
Monday					P.M.			55-3.05 FING	
Tuesday					.15			(2:55- OATI	
Wednesday					H (12			VAL	
Thursday								INTERV	
Friday		LIB			TOI	DSP- LAB	DSP- LAB	INT	DSP- LAB

## NAME OF THE FACULTY INCHARGE:

MS.A.SASIKALA, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GRII

4:12

**HOD**